
Standard Paint Colors
Codel offers a variety of paint colors to compliment our Smooth, Textured and Contemporary Classic doors. 

Red CherryCedarMedium Oak Light Oak

Standard Textured Fiberglass Stain Colors
Have Codel stain your textured fiberglass door today! We have an array of beautiful stain colors to choose from.

Prehung Net Unit Measurements
Add 5/8” to any Net Unit Width and 3/8” to any Net Unit Height IF IT IS AN OUTSWING with the NAILING FLANGE.

NET UNIT WIDTHS* NET UNIT HEIGHTS
DOOR
WIDTH

NET SLAB
SIZE

NET UNIT
WIDTH

PLUS 1 EACH
12” SIDELITE

PLUS 2 EACH
12” SIDELITES

PLUS 1 EACH
14” SIDELITE

PLUS 2 EACH
14” SIDELITES

FIXED OR ADJ
INSWING

SILL

ADA LOW-PRO
IN/OUT SWING

SILL

BUMPER
OUTSWING

SILL
2-0 x 6-8

2-4 x 6-8

2-6 x 6-8

2-8 x 6-8

2-10 x 6-8

3-0 x 6-8

3-6 x 6-8

4-0 x 6-8

4-0 x 6-8 DBL

4-8 x 6-8 DBL

5-0 x 6-8 DBL

5-4 x 6-8 DBL

5-8 x 6-8 DBL

6-0 x 6-8 DBL

7-0 x 6-8 DBL

8-0 x 6-8 DBL

2-6 x 7-0

2-8 x 7-0

3-0 x 7-0

5-0 x 7-0 DBL

5-4 x 7-0 DBL

6-0 x 7-0 DBL

2-6 x 8-0

2-8 x 8-0

3-0 x 8-0

3-6 x 8-0

5-0 x 8-0 DBL

5-4 X 8-0 DBL

6-0 x 8-0 DBL

7-0 x 8-0 DBL

2-6 x EZ FIT

3-0 x EZ FIT

5-0 x EZ DBL

6-0 x EZ DBL

23-3/4” x 79”

27-3/4” x 79”

29-3/4” x 79”

31-3/4” x 79”

33-3/4” x 79”

35-3/4” x 79”

41-3/4” x 79”

47-3/4” x 79”

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

29-3/4” x 83”

31-3/4” x 83”

35-3/4” x 83”

--

--

--

29-3/4” x 95”

31-3/4” x 95”

35-3/4” x 95”

41-3/4” x 95”

--

--

--

--

28-1/4” x 76-3/4”

34-1/4” x 76-3/4”

--

--

25-1/2”

29-1/2”

31-1/2”

33-1/2”

35-1/2”

37-1/2”

43-1/2”

49-1/2”

50“

58”

62“

66“

70”

74“

86”

98“

31-1/2”

33-1/2“

37-1/2”

62”

66”

74”

31-1/2”

33-1/2”

37-1/2”

43-1/2“

62”

66”

74”

86”

30”

36”

58-1/4”

70-1/4”

38-7/8”

42-7/8”

44-7/8”

46-7/8”

48-7/8”

50-7/8”

56-7/8”

62-7/8“

63-3/8”

71-3/8”

75-3/8”

79-3/8”

83-3/8”

87-3/8”

99-3/8”

111-3/8”

44-7/8”

46-7/8”

50-7/8”

75-3/8”

79-3/8”

87-3/8”

44-7/8”

46-7/8”

50-7/8”

56-7/8“

75-3/8”

79-3/8”

87-3/8”

99-3/8”

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

52-1/4”

56-1/4”

58-1/4”

60-1/4”

62-1/4”

64-1/4”

70-1/4”

76-1/4”

76-3/4”

84-3/4”

88-3/4”

92-3/4”

96-3/4”

100-3/4”

112-3/4”

124-3/4”

58-1/4”

60-1/4”

64-1/4”

88-3/4”

92-3/4”

100-3/4”

58-1/4”

60-1/4”

64-1/4”

70-1/4“

88-3/4”

92-3/4”

100-3/4”

112-3/4”

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

40-7/8”

44-7/8”

46-7/8”

48-7/8”

50-7/8”

52-7/8”

58-7/8”

64-7/8“

65-3/8”

73-3/8”

77-3/8”

81-3/8”

85-3/8”

89-3/8”

101-3/8”

113-3/8”

46-7/8”

48-7/8”

52-7/8”

77-3/8”

81-3/8”

89-3/8”

46-7/8”

48-7/8”

52-7/8”

58-7/8“

77-3/8”

81-3/8”

89-3/8”

101-3/8”

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

56-1/4”

60-1/4”

62-1/4”

64-1/4”

66-1/4”

68-1/4”

74-1/4”

80-1/4”

80-3/4”

88-3/4”

92-3/4”

96-3/4”

100-3/4”

104-3/4”

116-3/4”

128-3/4”

62-1/4”

64-1/4”

68-1/4”

92-3/4”

96-3/4”

104-3/4”

62-1/4”

64-1/4”

68-1/4”

74-1/4“

92-3/4”

96-3/4”

104-3/4”

116-3/4”

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

81-3/4”*

81-3/4”*

81-3/4”*

81-3/4”*

81-3/4”*

81-3/4”*

81-3/4”*

81-3/4”*

81-3/4”*

81-3/4”*

81-3/4”*

81-3/4”*

81-3/4”*

81-3/4”*

81-3/4”*

81-3/4”*

85-3/4”*

85-3/4”*

85-3/4”*

85-3/4”*

85-3/4”*

85-3/4”*

97-3/4”*

97-3/4”*

97-3/4”*

97-3/4“*

97-3/4”*

97-3/4”*

97-3/4”*

97-3/4”*

79-1/2”*

79-1/2”*

79-1/2”*

79-1/2”*

81”*

81”*

81”*

81”*

81”*

81”*

81”*

81”*

81”*

81”*

81”*

81”*

81”*

81”*

81”*

81“*

85”*

85”*

85”*

85”*

85”*

85”*

97”*

97”*

97”*

97“*

97”*

97”*

97”*

97”*

78-3/4”*

78-3/4”*

78-3/4”*

78-3/4”*

80-1/2”*

80-1/2”*

80-1/2”*

80-1/2”*

80-1/2”*

80-1/2”*

80-1/2”*

80-1/2”*

80-1/2”*

80-1/2”*

80-1/2”*

80-1/2”*

80-1/2”*

80-1/2”*

80-1/2”*

80-1/2”*

84-1/2”*

84-1/2”*

84-1/2”*

84-1/2”*

84-1/2“*

84-1/2”*

96-1/2”*

96-1/2”*

96-1/2”*

96-1/2”*

96-1/2”*

96-1/2”*

96-1/2”*

96-1/2”*

78-1/4”*

78-1/4”*

78-1/4”*

78-1/4”*

*For Douglas Fir Wood Doors add 1" to Net Unit Heights.


